Company: 01 JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

Department: 01 STAFF

17-Feb 18-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb 21-Feb
DR BASAVANNA K C P P P P

9.48 9.42 10.05 9.40 0.00

16.40 16.36 16.39 16.40 0.00
RAJU SN P P A P

9.27 9.23 0.00 9.25 0.00

16.48 16.40 0.00 16.44 0.00
GEETHA M A A A A

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SHIVAKUMARD N P P P P

9.30 9.30 9.20 9.18 0.00

16.50 16.41 16.43 16.45 0.00
SURESHD S P P A P

9.38 9.41 0.00 9.40 0.00

16.38 0.00 0.00 16.39 0.00
DR.KEERTHY KUMAR M D P P P P

9.41 9.27 9.30 9.42 0.00

16.38 16.34 16.38 16.37 0.00
SHIVA SHANKARA RAJE URS K K P P P p

9.58 10.00 9.47 9.44 0.00

16.40 16.37 16.43 16.44 0.00
MALLESH N A P P P

0.00 9.47 9.45 9.49 0.00

0.00 16.35 16.38 16.40 0.00
SRIDHAR M B P P P p

9.48 9.51 9.49 9.22 0.00

16.40 16.35 16.39 16.40 0.00
SIDDARAJU K S P P P P

9.44 9.42 9.55 12.47 0.00

16.40 16.35 16.39 16.40 0.00
YOGEESHA KM P P P A

9.48 9.52 9.40 0.00 0.00

16.40 16.36 16.23 0.00 0.00
SADANANDA AJ P P P P

9.49 10.05 10.20 9.24 0.00

16.48 16.40 0.00 16.44 0.00
BASALINGAIAH M HIREMATA P P P P

9.49 10.05 10.20 16.44 0.00

16.48 16.40 0.00 0.00 0.00
LAKSHMI N P P P P

10.02 9.38 9.54 9.54 0.00



Department:

AMULYAK M

ASHA S

BHANUPRIYA S

BHAVYASHREE J

GIRUAC

INDRANI L

JAISHREE S

JYOTHI

KUSUMA M

LAVANYA S

MADALAMBIKA M

MAMATHA

MYTHRIM M

MYTHRIPRABHAKAR

16.40

17-Feb

9.58
16.20

0.00
0.00

10.02
16.26

9.51
16.20

9.51
16.21

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.31
16.21

9.58
16.23

9.52
16.25

9.31
16.22

10.22
16.21

9.39
16.22

16.22

02

18-Feb

9.54
16.26

9.40
16.29

9.40
16.34

9.24
16.27

0.00
0.00

9.54
16.26

9.54
16.30

9.54
16.26

0.00
0.00

10.02
16.28

9.24
16.27

10.11
16.27

9.51
16.28

16.20

STUDENTS

19-Feb

10.04
16.22

9.48
16.25

9.58
16.26

9.38
16.22

9.38
16.22

9.38
14.01

9.41
16.24

9.48
16.22

0.00
0.00

10.04
16.25

9.42
16.22

10.04
16.25

9.43
16.25

13.25

20-Feb

9.55
16.29

9.50
16.33

9.59
16.31

9.51
16.29

9.51
16.28

9.48
16.28

9.34
16.33

9.32
16.28

10.15
16.34

10.03
16.33

9.34
13.17

0.00
0.00

10.08
16.30

0.00

21-Feb

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



NAGAVENI R

PRIYAC

NAVYAN

PRAMILAB M

NIRMALA AB

NEHA KAUSAR

RADHAR

RAMYA C

RAMYARM

RIHANA

SABINA BANU

SHAHANA KOUSER

SINDHU C

SINDHU S

SHYLAJAR

9.31
16.22

9.31
16.23

9.42
16.25

9.49
16.23

10.03
16.22

10.10
16.25

10.00
16.25

9.44
16.25

0.00
0.00

9.56
16.23

9.43
16.24

9.39
16.23

10.05
16.22

10.01
16.22

9.58
16.25

9.27
16.29

9.53
16.30

9.56
16.30

9.28
16.28

9.45
16.27

9.40
16.34

10.18
16.29

9.44
16.27

9.29
16.28

9.56
16.28

9.49
16.29

10.12
16.27

10.11
16.29

9.53
16.29

9.56
16.29

9.43
16.22

9.47
16.23

9.54
16.26

9.52
16.23

9.46
16.25

9.50
16.26

9.49
16.27

9.42
16.22

9.39
16.27

9.53
16.26

9.38
16.27

9.39
16.27

0.00
0.00

9.48
16.25

9.55
16.26

9.23
16.29

0.00
0.00

9.35
16.31

9.19
16.29

9.55
16.29

9.38
16.31

9.52
16.28

9.26
16.33

9.29
16.29

9.59
16.30

9.47
16.31

9.33
16.28

10.11
16.34

9.54
16.33

9.29
16.31

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



SUMITHRA L

YASHODHA C

RASHMI M

SHRUTHI G

VINUTHA KV

NAVEEN RV

MEGHAMALINI K S

RATHANAMMA N

PRIYADARSHINI R

MOUNAB S

DAKSHAYINI M R

RASHMIR M

BHAVANIN

YASHASWINI S

ASHAH

9.39
16.23

10.16
16.21

9.51
16.21

9.43
16.24

9.53
16.24

9.30
16.21

9.58
16.28

10.03
16.21

10.06
16.21

9.57
16.22

9.57
16.22

9.58
16.25

9.56
16.23

9.38
16.21

9.28
16.21

9.24
16.28

10.25
16.27

9.24
16.26

9.39
16.28

9.51
16.29

9.27
16.26

9.58
16.31

9.53
16.27

10.06
16.28

9.48
16.28

9.38
16.27

9.53
16.29

9.57
16.28

0.00
0.00

9.25
16.26

9.24
16.27

9.55
16.22

9.56
16.23

9.48
16.23

10.02
16.24

9.41
16.22

0.00
0.00

9.46
16.25

9.56
16.23

9.53
16.25

9.58
16.25

9.43
16.26

9.54
16.22

9.37
16.22

9.48
16.22

10.15
16.28

9.55
16.30

10.01
16.28

9.23
16.29

9.50
16.28

9.39
16.28

10.01
16.30

9.49
16.29

10.05
16.28

9.27
16.29

9.38
16.29

9.49
0.00

9.59
16.29

9.51
16.29

9.38
16.28

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



RAJIVAPPA

MAHESH J

ARUNKUMARA S

SUCHITHRA B

ANUSHAPRIYA S

ARKESHA

ASHALATHA

BHAGYAGS

BHVYAAM

BINDUSHREE H S

CHAITHRADC

CHAITHRAGM

CHAITHRAH YV

CHETHANAN

DHANALAKSHMI

9.37
16.21

9.58
16.28

10.12
16.28

0.00
0.00

10.14
16.24

10.21
16.24

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.46
16.20

0.00
0.00

10.26
16.21

9.39
16.20

9.46
16.20

0.00
0.00

10.25
16.27

9.58
16.31

10.13
16.30

9.59
16.30

0.00
0.00

10.25
16.28

0.00
0.00

9.47
16.30

0.00
0.00

9.29
16.29

9.25
16.27

0.00
0.00

9.40
16.26

10.06
16.29

10.18
16.30

9.37
16.22

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.43
16.28

10.11
16.25

9.55
16.25

10.03
0.00

10.19
16.21

0.00
0.00

9.39
13.41

9.50
16.25

10.03
16.22

9.55
16.21

10.05
16.21

10.03
16.21

9.39
16.29

10.01
16.30

10.01
16.30

9.55
16.30

10.03
16.28

9.54
16.36

0.00
0.00

10.06
16.37

0.00
0.00

9.24
16.33

9.54
16.35

10.09
16.35

9.54
16.35

10.15
16.33

10.17
16.34

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



HEMALATHAHA

INCHARAC M

KAVYA B

KAVYA

KUMARA KV

MADANDEV M

MAHESHWARI G

MAMATHA M

MANGALAMMA C

MANJUSHREE

MANOJKUMAR S

MANORANJAN T

MEGHA D

NANDINI V

NAVEENA'Y B

10.32
16.23

10.21
13.36

9.46
16.22

10.10
16.22

9.51
16.20

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10.40
16.20

0.00
0.00

10.40
16.21

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.44
16.20

10.26
16.26

10.05
16.32

10.18
16.29

9.55
16.30

10.07
16.31

9.42
16.26

9.24
16.29

9.52
16.31

11.03
16.32

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.55
16.31

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10.25
16.32

0.00
0.00

9.24
1341

9.56
16.21

10.02
16.26

0.00
0.00

9.23
16.21

9.54
16.26

10.44
16.27

0.00
0.00

10.44
16.26

9.47
16.24

9.48
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.26
16.21

10.00
16.21

10.17
16.36

9.27
16.35

9.54
16.33

10.03
13.16

0.00
0.00

9.19
16.36

9.47
16.36

10.41
16.36

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.54
16.34

9.52
16.33

9.41
16.37

10.02
16.35

10.04
16.36

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



PARVATHAMMA M S

POOJAHS

PRADEEP KUMAR M

PRIYANKA S

PRUTHRIRAJ SHRAMAN N R

RABIYA BANU

RAJESH S

RAJESHWARI S

RANJITHA B

RAVIKUMAR

SAHANA N N

SHILPAMR

SHILPAN

SHILPA'S

SHWETHA M

10.21
13.36

10.08
16.20

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

9.46
16.20

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10.10
16.22

9.58
16.25

10.12
16.22

0.00
0.00

9.53
16.25

10.21
15.08

9.49
16.26

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10.02
16.29

0.00
0.00

9.25
16.27

10.07
16.31

9.59
0.00

9.57
16.32

0.00
0.00

9.49
16.31

0.00
0.00

10.00
16.24

0.00
0.00

9.59
16.26

9.56
16.28

10.26
16.21

9.56
16.28

10.03
13.41

9.44
16.21

9.49
16.23

10.02
16.26

0.00
0.00

9.57
16.26

9.49
16.25

0.00
0.00

10.20
16.21

9.55
16.35

10.33
16.36

0.00
0.00

10.05
16.35

10.02
16.36

10.05
16.35

10.03
16.35

9.57
16.37

9.53
16.35

10.04
16.37

9.57
16.33

9.52
16.36

9.54
16.34

9.52
16.36

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00



SINDHU S

SOWBAGYAC

SOWMYA K

SUMITHRAK'S

THEJASWINI R

0.00
0.00

9.53
13.56

10.21
13.36

9.54
16.23

10.08
13.56

9.58
16.25

0.00
0.00

9.51
16.30

10.18
16.26

9.51
16.30

9.53
16.30

10.02
16.31

0.00
0.00

9.45
16.28

10.11
16.24

10.03
16.25

9.55
14.01

9.59
16.24

0.00
0.00

9.41
16.37

9.59
16.34

9.50
16.36

10.29
16.38

9.58
16.35

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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