

Company: 01 JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
Department: 01 STAFF

	17-Feb	18-Feb	19-Feb	20-Feb	21-Feb
DR BASAVANNA K C	P	P	P	P	A
	9.48	9.42	10.05	9.40	0.00
	16.40	16.36	16.39	16.40	0.00
RAJU S N	P	P	A	P	A
	9.27	9.23	0.00	9.25	0.00
	16.48	16.40	0.00	16.44	0.00
GEETHA M	A	A	A	A	A
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SHIVAKUMAR D N	P	P	P	P	A
	9.30	9.30	9.20	9.18	0.00
	16.50	16.41	16.43	16.45	0.00
SURESH D S	P	P	A	P	A
	9.38	9.41	0.00	9.40	0.00
	16.38	0.00	0.00	16.39	0.00
DR.KEERTHY KUMAR M D	P	P	P	P	A
	9.41	9.27	9.30	9.42	0.00
	16.38	16.34	16.38	16.37	0.00
SHIVA SHANKARA RAJE URS K K	P	P	P	P	A
	9.58	10.00	9.47	9.44	0.00
	16.40	16.37	16.43	16.44	0.00
MALLESH N	A	P	P	P	A
	0.00	9.47	9.45	9.49	0.00
	0.00	16.35	16.38	16.40	0.00
SRIDHAR M B	P	P	P	P	A
	9.48	9.51	9.49	9.22	0.00
	16.40	16.35	16.39	16.40	0.00
SIDDARAJU K S	P	P	P	P	A
	9.44	9.42	9.55	12.47	0.00
	16.40	16.35	16.39	16.40	0.00
YOGEESHA K M	P	P	P	A	A
	9.48	9.52	9.40	0.00	0.00
	16.40	16.36	16.23	0.00	0.00
SADANANDA A J	P	P	P	P	A
	9.49	10.05	10.20	9.24	0.00
	16.48	16.40	0.00	16.44	0.00
BASALINGAIAH M HIREMATA	P	P	P	P	A
	9.49	10.05	10.20	16.44	0.00
	16.48	16.40	0.00	0.00	0.00
LAKSHMI N	P	P	P	P	A
	10.02	9.38	9.54	9.54	0.00

	9.31	9.27	9.43	9.23	0.00	
	16.22	16.29	16.22	16.29	0.00	
NAGAVENI R	P	P	P	A		A
	9.31	9.53	9.47	0.00	0.00	
	16.23	16.30	16.23	0.00	0.00	
PRIYA C	P	P	P	P		A
	9.42	9.56	9.54	9.35	0.00	
	16.25	16.30	16.26	16.31	0.00	
NAVYA N	P	P	P	P		A
	9.49	9.28	9.52	9.19	0.00	
	16.23	16.28	16.23	16.29	0.00	
PRAMILA B M	P	P	P	P		A
	10.03	9.45	9.46	9.55	0.00	
	16.22	16.27	16.25	16.29	0.00	
NIRMALA A B	P	P	P	P		A
	10.10	9.40	9.50	9.38	0.00	
	16.25	16.34	16.26	16.31	0.00	
NEHA KAUSAR	P	P	P	P		A
	10.00	10.18	9.49	9.52	0.00	
	16.25	16.29	16.27	16.28	0.00	
RADHA R	P	P	P	P		A
	9.44	9.44	9.42	9.26	0.00	
	16.25	16.27	16.22	16.33	0.00	
RAMYA C	A	P	P	P		A
	0.00	9.29	9.39	9.29	0.00	
	0.00	16.28	16.27	16.29	0.00	
RAMYA R M	P	P	P	P		A
	9.56	9.56	9.53	9.59	0.00	
	16.23	16.28	16.26	16.30	0.00	
RIHANA	P	P	P	P		A
	9.43	9.49	9.38	9.47	0.00	
	16.24	16.29	16.27	16.31	0.00	
SABINA BANU	P	P	P	P		A
	9.39	10.12	9.39	9.33	0.00	
	16.23	16.27	16.27	16.28	0.00	
SHAHANA KOUSER	P	P	A	P		A
	10.05	10.11	0.00	10.11	0.00	
	16.22	16.29	0.00	16.34	0.00	
SINDHU C	P	P	P	P		A
	10.01	9.53	9.48	9.54	0.00	
	16.22	16.29	16.25	16.33	0.00	
SINDHU S	P	P	P	P		A
	9.58	9.56	9.55	9.29	0.00	
	16.25	16.29	16.26	16.31	0.00	
SHYLAJA R	P	P	P	P		A

	9.39	9.24	9.24	10.15	0.00	
	16.23	16.28	16.27	16.28	0.00	
SUMITHRA L	P	P	P	P		A
	10.16	10.25	9.55	9.55	0.00	
	16.21	16.27	16.22	16.30	0.00	
YASHODHA C	P	P	P	P		A
	9.51	9.24	9.56	10.01	0.00	
	16.21	16.26	16.23	16.28	0.00	
RASHMI M	P	P	P	P		A
	9.43	9.39	9.48	9.23	0.00	
	16.24	16.28	16.23	16.29	0.00	
SHRUTHI G	P	P	P	P		A
	9.53	9.51	10.02	9.50	0.00	
	16.24	16.29	16.24	16.28	0.00	
VINUTHA K V	P	P	P	P		A
	9.30	9.27	9.41	9.39	0.00	
	16.21	16.26	16.22	16.28	0.00	
NAVEEN R V	P	P	A	P		A
	9.58	9.58	0.00	10.01	0.00	
	16.28	16.31	0.00	16.30	0.00	
MEGHAMALINI K S	P	P	P	P		A
	10.03	9.53	9.46	9.49	0.00	
	16.21	16.27	16.25	16.29	0.00	
RATHANAMMA N	P	P	P	P		A
	10.06	10.06	9.56	10.05	0.00	
	16.21	16.28	16.23	16.28	0.00	
PRIYADARSHINI R	P	P	P	P		A
	9.57	9.48	9.53	9.27	0.00	
	16.22	16.28	16.25	16.29	0.00	
MOUNA B S	P	P	P	P		A
	9.57	9.38	9.58	9.38	0.00	
	16.22	16.27	16.25	16.29	0.00	
DAKSHAYINI M R	P	P	P	P		A
	9.58	9.53	9.43	9.49	0.00	
	16.25	16.29	16.26	0.00	0.00	
RASHMI R M	P	P	P	P		A
	9.56	9.57	9.54	9.59	0.00	
	16.23	16.28	16.22	16.29	0.00	
BHAVANI N	P	A	P	P		A
	9.38	0.00	9.37	9.51	0.00	
	16.21	0.00	16.22	16.29	0.00	
YASHASWINI S	P	P	P	P		A
	9.28	9.25	9.48	9.38	0.00	
	16.21	16.26	16.22	16.28	0.00	
ASHA H	P	P	P	P		A

	9.37	10.25	9.37	9.39	0.00	
	16.21	16.27	16.22	16.29	0.00	
RAJIVAPPA	P	P	A	P	A	
	9.58	9.58	0.00	10.01	0.00	
	16.28	16.31	0.00	16.30	0.00	
MAHESH J	P	P	A	P	A	
	10.12	10.13	0.00	10.01	0.00	
	16.28	16.30	0.00	16.30	0.00	
ARUNKUMARA S	A	P	P	P	A	
	0.00	9.59	9.43	9.55	0.00	
	0.00	16.30	16.28	16.30	0.00	
SUCHITHRA B	P	A	P	P	A	
	10.14	0.00	10.11	10.03	0.00	
	16.24	0.00	16.25	16.28	0.00	
ANUSHAPRIYA S	P	P	P	P	A	
	10.21	10.25	9.55	9.54	0.00	
	16.24	16.28	16.25	16.36	0.00	
ARKESHA	A	A	P	A	A	
	0.00	0.00	10.03	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
ASHALATHA	A	P	P	P	A	
	0.00	9.47	10.19	10.06	0.00	
	0.00	16.30	16.21	16.37	0.00	
BHAGYA G S	A	A	A	A	A	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
BHVYA A M	P	P	P	P	A	
	9.46	9.29	9.39	9.24	0.00	
	16.20	16.29	13.41	16.33	0.00	
BINDUSHREE H S	A	P	P	P	A	
	0.00	9.25	9.50	9.54	0.00	
	0.00	16.27	16.25	16.35	0.00	
CHAITHRA D C	P	A	P	P	A	
	10.26	0.00	10.03	10.09	0.00	
	16.21	0.00	16.22	16.35	0.00	
CHAITHRA G M	P	P	P	P	A	
	9.39	9.40	9.55	9.54	0.00	
	16.20	16.26	16.21	16.35	0.00	
CHAITHRA H V	P	P	P	P	A	
	9.46	10.06	10.05	10.15	0.00	
	16.20	16.29	16.21	16.33	0.00	
CETHANA N	A	P	P	P	A	
	0.00	10.18	10.03	10.17	0.00	
	0.00	16.30	16.21	16.34	0.00	
DHANALAKSHMI	P	P	A	P	A	

	10.32	10.05	0.00	10.17	0.00	
	16.23	16.32	0.00	16.36	0.00	
HEMALATHA H A	P	P	P	P	A	
	10.21	10.18	9.24	9.27	0.00	
	13.36	16.29	13.41	16.35	0.00	
INCHARA C M	P	P	P	P	A	
	9.46	9.55	9.56	9.54	0.00	
	16.22	16.30	16.21	16.33	0.00	
KAVYA B	P	P	P	P	A	
	10.10	10.07	10.02	10.03	0.00	
	16.22	16.31	16.26	13.16	0.00	
KAVYA J	P	P	A	A	A	
	9.51	9.42	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	16.20	16.26	0.00	0.00	0.00	
KUMARA K V	A	P	P	P	A	
	0.00	9.24	9.23	9.19	0.00	
	0.00	16.29	16.21	16.36	0.00	
MADANDEV M	A	P	P	P	A	
	0.00	9.52	9.54	9.47	0.00	
	0.00	16.31	16.26	16.36	0.00	
MAHESHWARI G	P	P	P	P	A	
	10.40	11.03	10.44	10.41	0.00	
	16.20	16.32	16.27	16.36	0.00	
MAMATHA M	A	A	A	A	A	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
MANGALAMMA C	P	A	P	A	A	
	10.40	0.00	10.44	0.00	0.00	
	16.21	0.00	16.26	0.00	0.00	
MANJUSHREE	A	A	P	P	A	
	0.00	0.00	9.47	9.54	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	16.24	16.34	0.00	
MANOJKUMAR S	A	P	P	P	A	
	0.00	9.55	9.48	9.52	0.00	
	0.00	16.31	0.00	16.33	0.00	
MANORANJAN T	A	A	A	P	A	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.41	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	16.37	0.00	
MEGHA D	P	A	P	P	A	
	9.44	0.00	9.26	10.02	0.00	
	16.20	0.00	16.21	16.35	0.00	
NANDINI V	P	P	P	P	A	
	10.26	10.25	10.00	10.04	0.00	
	16.26	16.32	16.21	16.36	0.00	
NAVEENA Y B	P	P	P	P	A	

	10.21	9.49	10.00	9.55	0.00	
	13.36	16.26	16.24	16.35	0.00	
PARVATHAMMA M S	P	A	A	P	A	
	10.08	0.00	0.00	10.33	0.00	
	16.20	0.00	0.00	16.36	0.00	
POOJA H S	A	A	P	A	A	
	0.00	0.00	9.59	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	16.26	0.00	0.00	
PRADEEP KUMAR M	A	A	P	P	A	
	0.00	0.00	9.56	10.05	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	16.28	16.35	0.00	
PRIYANKA S	P	A	P	P	A	
	9.46	0.00	10.26	10.02	0.00	
	16.20	0.00	16.21	16.36	0.00	
PRUTHIRAJ SHRAMAN N R	A	A	P	P	A	
	0.00	0.00	9.56	10.05	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	16.28	16.35	0.00	
RABIYA BANU	A	P	P	P	A	
	0.00	10.02	10.03	10.03	0.00	
	0.00	16.29	13.41	16.35	0.00	
RAJESH S	A	A	P	P	A	
	0.00	0.00	9.44	9.57	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	16.21	16.37	0.00	
RAJESHWARI S	A	P	P	P	A	
	0.00	9.25	9.49	9.53	0.00	
	0.00	16.27	16.23	16.35	0.00	
RANJITHA B	P	P	P	P	A	
	10.10	10.07	10.02	10.04	0.00	
	16.22	16.31	16.26	16.37	0.00	
RAVIKUMAR	P	P	A	P	A	
	9.58	9.59	0.00	9.57	0.00	
	16.25	0.00	0.00	16.33	0.00	
SAHANA N N	P	P	P	P	A	
	10.12	9.57	9.57	9.52	0.00	
	16.22	16.32	16.26	16.36	0.00	
SHILPA M R	A	A	P	P	A	
	0.00	0.00	9.49	9.54	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	16.25	16.34	0.00	
SHILPA N	P	P	A	P	A	
	9.53	9.49	0.00	9.52	0.00	
	16.25	16.31	0.00	16.36	0.00	
SHILPA S	P	A	P	A	A	
	10.21	0.00	10.20	0.00	0.00	
	15.08	0.00	16.21	0.00	0.00	
SHWETHA M	A	A	A	A	A	

	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
SINDHU S	P	P	P	P	A
	9.53	9.51	9.45	9.41	0.00
	13.56	16.30	16.28	16.37	0.00
SOWBAGYA C	P	P	P	P	A
	10.21	10.18	10.11	9.59	0.00
	13.36	16.26	16.24	16.34	0.00
SOWMYA K	P	P	P	P	A
	9.54	9.51	10.03	9.50	0.00
	16.23	16.30	16.25	16.36	0.00
SUMITHRA K S	P	P	P	P	A
	10.08	9.53	9.55	10.29	0.00
	13.56	16.30	14.01	16.38	0.00
THEJASWINI R	P	P	P	P	A
	9.58	10.02	9.59	9.58	0.00
	16.25	16.31	16.24	16.35	0.00